Northlea School Council

Meeting

Library — Northlea School - 6:45 PM

Wednesday January 25, 2012

Mixer

Welcome/Introduction

Approval of Agenda

Approval of School Council Meeting
Minutes — November 24, 2011
Chair’s Report

Critical Pathways, EQAO, IEP

Supports and School Improvement
Plan

Administrator’s Report

Correspondence File

Questions & Answers

Adjourn

Home and School Association Meeting
Library — Northlea School
Wednesday January 25, 2012

AGENDA

AGENDA

Welcome
Approval of Agenda

Approval of H&S Meeting
Minutes — November 24, 2011

Treasurer’s Report

Committee Updates:

New Business

Questions & Answers
Next Meetings

Adjourn

Fundraising/FFN

6:45 PM
7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

8:20 PM

8:35 PM

8:40 PM
8:45 PM

8:45 PM
8:50 PM
8:55 PM

9:00 PM

9:05 PM

9:10 PM

9:15 PM
9:20 PM

9:21 PM

All

Wilmar Kortleever
Wilmar K.

Wilmar K.

Wilmar K.

Northlea Leadership
Team and

Wilmar K. , Sue Thurow,
Sarah Dawson

Kathy Ribeiro

Wilmar K

Wilmar K
Wilmar K
Wilmar K

Susan Brookes

Lynda Debono
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