## Northlea School Council Meeting

Library – Northlea School - 6:45 PM Wednesday January 25, 2012

## AGENDA

Mixer	6:45 PM	All
Welcome/Introduction	7:00 PM	Wilmar Kortleever
Approval of Agenda Approval of School Council Meeting Minutes – November 24, 2011	7:05 PM 7:10 PM	Wilmar K. Wilmar K.
Chair's Report	7:15 PM	Wilmar K.
Critical Pathways, EQAO, IEP Supports and School Improvement Plan	7:20 PM	Northlea Leadership Team and Wilmar K. , Sue Thurow, Sarah Dawson
Administrator's Report	8:20 PM	Kathy Ribeiro
Correspondence File	8:35 PM	Wilmar K
Questions & Answers	8:40 PM	
Adjourn	8:45 PM	

## Home and School Association Meeting

Library – Northlea School Wednesday January 25, 2012

## AGENDA

Welcome		8:45 PM	Wilmar K
Approval of Agenda		8:50 PM	Wilmar K
Approval of H&S Meeting Minutes – November 24, 2011		8:55 PM	Wilmar K
Treasurer's Report		9:00 PM	Susan Brookes
Committee Updates:	Fundraising/FFN	9:05 PM	Lynda Debono
New Business		9:10 PM	Wilmar K.
Questions & Answers Next Meetings		9:15 PM 9:20 PM	Wilmar K. Wilmar K.
Adjourn		9:21 PM	